UNI EN ISO9001:2015 N°2764 ZERTIFIZIERTE QUALITÄT - CERTIFIED QUALITYwww.litek.it      Made in Italy    Made in Italy      www.litek.it    32 33
Design R&D Litek
LED-Leuchte
für Strassen- und
Stadtbeleuchtung
automatic safety temperature control. Power supply 110/240Volt 50/60Hz,
power factor corrected to cos-fi ≥0.95, insulation class 2 (class 1 on request),
electronic ballast with very high efficiency microprocessor control totally

Ist-Lichtstrom
der Leuchte
Lumen output
(Luminaire)
Lm
(Tj=85°C,
2700 K CRI70)
Ist-Lichtstrom
der Leuchte
Lumen output
(Luminaire)
Lm
(Tj=85°C,
2200 K CRI70)
Version STANDARD - STANDARD Version
PX063AA7004B12 63 Auf Optik
bezogene
Istwerte
Actual
values
related
optic
AA=AS7
700 10373 69,7 131 9128 8517 7914 ND
PX061AA3504B12 61 350 11374 69,0 145 10009 9339 8678 ND
PX080AA4504B12 80 450 14206 89,6 140 12501 11664 10839 ND
PX095AA5304B12 95 530 16376 108,7 133 14411 13445 12494 ND
PX110AA6304B12 110 630 18984 128,5 130 16706 15587 14484 ND
Version ECO - ECO Version
PX032AA3504B12 32 Auf Optik
bezogene
Istwerte
Actual
values
related
optic
AA=AS7
350 6572 34,9 166 5783 5373 4956 4546
PX042AA4504B12 42 450 8202 46,3 156 7218 6705 6186 5673
PX048AA5104B12 48 510 9446 52,9 157 8312 7722 7124 6534
PX069AA7004B12 69 700 11952 75,7 139 10518 9771 9014 8267
Leuchtenfarbe/Luminaire color: B = Anthrazit/Anthracite - f = andere Farben auf Anfrage/other colors on request
Betrieb/Function: 0 = RO Rotation Multi-Szenario/Rotary scenario - 1 = OF on-off - 2 = DMP Nachtabsenkung/Night reduction - 3 = DM Dimmbar/Dimmable 1-10Vdc
- 4 = TLC Fernsteuerung/Remote control - 5 = DA Dimmbar/Dimmable DALI - 6 = über/via NFC - 7 = basis/base NEMA - 8 = basis/base LUMAWISE - 9 = CLO konstanter Lichtstrom/
costant light output